
Served 6:00am - 10:30am

Two Eggs any Style

sanno spuds, choice of breakfast meat, toast
9.00

Breakfast Burrito
pork carnitas, pinto beans, yellow rice, pepper-jack cheese, 

scrambled egg, green chiles, guacamole, sour cream, salsa

12.00

Classic Eggs Benedict 
with canadian bacon, hollandaise and english muffin, 

sanno spuds

11.00

Asa Gohan
japanese style breakfast

20.00

Belgian Waffle
choice of breakfast meat, pure maple syrup, butter

Smoked Brisket Hash
sweet potato, roasted beets, potato, onion, 
two eggs, horseradish-rosemary mornay

11.00

16.00

The Breakfast Croissant Sammie

egg, 'murican' cheese, crisp applewood bacon, 

bacon aioli, fresh fruit

12.00K-Town Scramble
soft scramble, long onion, mushrooms, kimchi, 

gochujang hollandaise, nori, sanno spuds

7.00

Sides

Rolled Oats with Brown Sugar and Raisins

Fresh Fruit w/ Greek Yogurt                 

Warm Giant Cinnamon Roll                 

Two Eggs                                           

Sanno Spuds

Sausage Links or Bacon, or Turkey 

Bacon        Toast 

4.00

Non-Alcoholic

Sunset Bliss- Raspberry, Lemon, Ginger Ale             

Fresh Brewed Coffee or Tea                                  

Assorted Soda                                                     

Assorted Juices 

5.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

In Room Dining

*15% gratuity added.

12.00Avocado and Hummus Toast
soft egg, celery leaf, shiso salad, mustard seed 

dressing, fresh fruit

5.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

Craft Cocktails

Pacific Paloma

tequila, grapefruit, lime, smoked salt 

Zen Mojito

rum, yuzu, lemongrass, mint, sake

Surfside Sangria

merlot, brandy, fruit, soda

Coastal Breeze

gin, blue curacao, lemon, soda

West Coast Sunshine Mary

vodka, roasted tomato, orange, chipotle
 

Pacific Standard Mary

artisanal gin, clamato, cucumber, old bay
 

California Dreaming Mary

citrus vodka, heirloom tomato, fresno chili, bacon
 

Butchy’s White Sangria
 

Espresso Martini
 

Mimosa
 

Aperol Spritz
 

Negroni
 

Kir Royale
 

Irish Coffee

5.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

*Please let our staff know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.



Seared 12 oz USDA Striploin Steak 
point reyes blue cheese sauce with bacon jam 

fries, tomato salad

NEW SANNO WINGS
fresh chicken wings tossed with your choice of

classic buffalo, jack daniel’s

bbq, lemon pepper or served naked

13.00

Traditional Fries
skin on fries or golden tots

5.95

Chili Cheese Fries
fries or golden tots topped with 

melted cheese and our homemade chili

Cheese Fries
skin on fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese

6.50

7.95

Classic Triple Decker Clubhouse
turkey, bacon, swiss, lettuce, tomato, mayo

The Standard Burger
8 oz. usda certified choice, 'murican' cheese, 

lto, burger sauce,

Pacific Harvest Burger
housemade with mushrooms, grains and smoked feta.

hummus, lettuce, chimichurri aioli, fries

800 Degree Oven, Handcrafted Sourdough Crust

1929 Brown Derby Cobb
avocado, pulled chicken, bacon, tomato, egg, 

bleu cheese and o.g. cobb dressing

Chopped K-Town Salad
romaine and bibb lettuce, toasted nori, 

sesame dressing, shrimp, kimchi, 

cucumber, sembi crackers

Red Quinoa and Wild Rice Salad
arugula, dukkha spice vinaigrette, smoked feta, pickled tomato, 

roasted beets, apple chips
Add Grilled Chicken

Little Tokyo Caesar
romaine, radish, turnip, edamame, 

miso sasame dressing, fried sweet potato

Napa Valley Panzanella Salad
herb roasted chicken, crusty bread, arugula, 

pickled grapes, tomato, fennel, cucumber, 

stone mustard dressing, parmesan 

Sanno Standard Nachos
spicy three cheese sauce, seasoned beef, 

mixed peppers, tomatoes, red onion, jalapeno, 

cilantro with sour cream, guacamole and salsa

Empanada Filipino
sweet picadillo style, roasted garlic aioli

IPA Battered Onion Rings
chimichurri aioli, lemon 

Mozza Fritta Sticks
whole milk mozzarella, italian breadcrumbs, 

arrabiatta, gremolatta

16.00

15.00

13.00

10.00

15.00

Full 15.00

11.00

9.00

11.00

Karaage Chicken Sand
Japanese pickles, lemon kewpie, napa cabbage, 

'murican cheese, sesame bun, fries

Aged Cheddar "Toasty"
roasted mushrooms, grilled red pepper, tomato soup, 

chips

Miso Marinated Salmon
wild rice, ginger beurre blanc, bok choy

Taco Truck Tacos
beef birria, cilantro, onion, cheese stuffed flour tortilla,

ranch beans, cabbage salad

IPA Battered Fried Cod
old bay fries, lemon, artichoke tarter

Pan Seared Swordfish Salsa Verde
red pozole stew with pork carnitas, radish, cabbage, avocado, 
sour cream.

Pistachio Pesto Rigatoni
ricotta, xvoo, lemon, spinach. mushroom, peas, romano

11.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

23.00

15.00

18.00

21.00

15.00

32.00

15.00

Served 10:30am – 9:30pm

*Please let our staff know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

*15% gratuity added.

Half 8.00

Add Bacon 2.00

Red Sauce  made from Bianco-diNapoli tomatoes

bufala mozzarella, fresh basil, XVOO

pepperoni, proscuitto, whole milk mozzarella, blistered tomato

mortadella, pistachio pesto, grilled red pepper, mozzarella

13.00

14.00

White Sauce  a romano cream sauce
  
mushroom, bufala mozzarella, black pepper XVOO, thyme

roasted chicken, green chiles, corn, cilantro, aged jack

smoked salmon, peppadew peppers, capers, red onion, mozz

13.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

5.00



Served 9:30 pm -10:30 pm  (Sun -Thurs)

      9:30 pm - 12:30 am (Fri & Sat)

*Please let our staff know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

*15% gratuity added.

CLASSIC TRIPLE DECKER CLUBHOUSE 
turkey, bacon, swiss, lettuce, tomato, mayo, kettle chips

SANNO STANDARD NACHOS 
spicy three cheese sauce, seasoned beef, mixed peppers, tomatoes, 

red onion, jalapeno, cilantro with sour cream, guacamole and salsa

NEW SANNO WINGS 
Fresh chicken wings tossed with your choice of​ classic buffalo,
jack daniel’s bbq, lemon pepper or served naked

11.00

13.00

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
Fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese

and our homemade chili​

CHEESE FRIES 
Skin on fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese​

7.00

6.00

TRADITIONAL 
Skin on fries or golden tots

5.00

IPA BATTERED ONION RINGS 
chimichurri aioli, lemon​

9.00

5.00
VEGETABLE STICKS

MOZZA FRITTA STICKS 
whole milk mozzarella, italian breadcrumbs,

arrabiatta, gremolatta

full 15.00

half 8.00

11.00

TACO TRUCK TACOS 
beef birria, cilantro, onion, cheese stuffed flour tortilla,​
ranch beans, cabbage salad

15.00
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