In Room Dining

Served 6:00am - 10:30am =

Two Eggs any Style sanno spuds, choice of breakfast meat, toast	9.00
Breakfast Burrito	12.00
pork carnitas, pinto beans, yellow rice, pepper-jack cheese, scrambled egg, green chiles, guacamole, sour cream, salsa	
Classic Eggs Benedict with canadian bacon, hollandaise and english muffin, sanno spuds	11.00
Asa Gohan	20.00
japanese style breakfast	
Belgian Waffle	11.00
choice of breakfast meat, pure maple syrup, butter	
Smoked Brisket Hash	16. ⁰⁰
sweet potato, roasted beets, potato, onion, two eggs, horseradish-rosemary mornay	
The Breakfast Croissant Sammie	7. ⁰⁰
egg, 'murican' cheese, crisp applewood bacon,	
bacon aioli, fresh fruit	
K-Town Scramble	12.00
soft scramble, long onion, mushrooms, kimchi, gochujang hollandaise, nori, sanno spuds	
Avocado and Hummus Toast soft egg, celery leaf, shiso salad, mustard seed dressing, fresh fruit	12.00

Sides Craft Cocktails

Rolled Oats with Brown Sugar and Raisins Fresh Fruit w/ Greek Yogurt Warm Giant Cinnamon Roll Two Eggs Sanno Spuds Sausage Links or Bacon, or Turkey Bacon Toast Non-Alcoholic Sunset Bliss- Raspberry, Lemon, Ginger Ale Fresh Brewed Coffee or Tea Assorted Soda Assorted Juices	4.00	Pacific Paloma tequila, grapefruit, lime, smoked salt	7. ⁰⁰
	5.00 3.00 2.00	Zen Mojito rum, yuzu, lemongrass, mint, sake	5. ⁰⁰
	3.00 3.00 2.00	Surfside Sangria merlot, brandy, fruit, soda	5. ⁰⁰
		Coastal Breeze gin, blue curacao, lemon, soda	5. ⁰⁰
		West Coast Sunshine Mary vodka, roasted tomato, orange, chipotle	7.00
	5.00	Pacific Standard Mary artisanal gin, clamato, cucumber, old bay	7.00
	3. ⁰⁰ 3. ⁰⁰ 4. ⁰⁰	California Dreaming Mary citrus vodka, heirloom tomato, fresno chili, b	8. ⁰⁰ acon
		Butchy's White Sangria	8.00
		Espresso Martini	7. ⁰⁰
		Mimosa	9.00
		Aperol Spritz	8.00
		Negroni	6.00
		Kir Royale	8.00
		Irish Coffee	7. ⁰⁰



■ Served 10:30am - 9:30pm

800 Degree Oven, Handcrafted Sourdough	Crust	NEW SANNO WINGS fresh chicken wings tossed with your choice of	13.00
Red Sauce made from Bianco-diNapoli tomatoes		classic buffalo, jack daniel's bbq, lemon pepper or served naked	
bufala mozzarella, fresh basil, XVOO	13. ⁰⁰	Traditional Fries	- 05
pepperoni, proscuitto, whole milk mozzarella, blistered tomato	14.00	skin on fries or golden tots	5. 95
mortadella, pistachio pesto, grilled red pepper, mozzarella	14.00	Cheese Fries skin on fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese	6.50
White Sauce a romano cream sauce		Chili Cheese Fries	7. ⁹⁵
mushroom, bufala mozzarella, black pepper XVOO, thyme	13.00	fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese and our homemade chili	
roasted chicken, green chiles, corn, cilantro, aged jack	14. ⁰⁰		
smoked salmon, peppadew peppers, capers, red onion, mozz	z 15. ⁰⁰	Classic Triple Decker Clubhouse turkey, bacon, swiss, lettuce, tomato, mayo	11.00
		The Standard Burger	12.00
1929 Brown Derby Cobb avocado, pulled chicken, bacon, tomato, egg, bleu cheese and o.g. cobb dressing	16.00	8 oz. usda certified choice, 'murican' cheese, Add Bad Ito, burger sauce,	on 2.00
Chopped K-Town Salad romaine and bibb lettuce, toasted nori,	15. ⁰⁰	Pacific Harvest Burger housemade with mushrooms, grains and smoked feta. hummus, lettuce, chimichurri aioli, fries	12. ⁰⁰
sesame dressing, shrimp, kimchi, cucumber, sembi crackers		Karaage Chicken Sand Japanese pickles, lemon kewpie, napa cabbage, 'murican cheese, sesame bun, fries	15. ⁰⁰
Red Quinoa and Wild Rice Salad arugula, dukkha spice vinaigrette, smoked feta, pickled to	13. ⁰⁰ omato,	Aged Cheddar "Toasty"	11. ⁰⁰
roasted beets, apple chips Add Grilled Chicken	5.00	roasted mushrooms, grilled red pepper, tomato soup, chips	11.
Little Tokyo Caesar romaine, radish, turnip, edamame, miso sasame dressing, fried sweet potato	10.00	Miso Marinated Salmon wild rice, ginger beurre blanc, bok choy	23.00
Napa Valley Panzanella Salad herb roasted chicken, crusty bread, arugula, pickled grapes, tomato, fennel, cucumber,	15. ⁰⁰	Taco Truck Tacos beef birria, cilantro, onion, cheese stuffed flour tortilla, ranch beans, cabbage salad	15. ⁰⁰
stone mustard dressing, parmesan		IPA Battered Fried Cod old bay fries, lemon, artichoke tarter	18. ⁰⁰
Sanno Standard Nachos spicy three cheese sauce, seasoned beef, mixed peppers, tomatoes, red onion, jalapeno, cilantro with sour cream, guacamole and salsa	Full 15. ⁰⁰ Half 8. ⁰⁰	Pan Seared Swordfish Salsa Verde red pozole stew with pork carnitas, radish, cabbage, avocado, sour cream.	21.00
Empanada Filipino sweet picadillo style, roasted garlic aioli	11.00	Pistachio Pesto Rigatoni ricotta, xvoo, lemon, spinach. mushroom, peas, romano	15. ⁰⁰
IPA Battered Onion Rings chimichurri aioli, lemon	9.00	Seared 12 oz USDA Striploin Steak point reyes blue cheese sauce with bacon jam fries, tomato salad	32.00
Mozza Fritta Sticks whole milk mozzarella, italian breadcrumbs, arrabiatta, gremolatta	11.00		

Served 9:30 pm -10:30 pm (Sun -Thurs) = 9:30 pm - 12:30 am (Fri & Sat)

TACO TRUCK TACOS beef birria, cilantro, onion, cheese stuffed flour tortilla, ranch beans, cabbage salad	15.00
CLASSIC TRIPLE DECKER CLUBHOUSE turkey, bacon, swiss, lettuce, tomato, mayo, kettle chips	11.00
SANNO STANDARD NACHOS spicy three cheese sauce, seasoned beef, mixed peppers, tomatoes, red onion, jalapeno, cilantro with sour cream, guacamole and salsa	full 15.0 half 8.00
NEW SANNO WINGS Fresh chicken wings tossed with your choice of classic buffalo, jack daniel's bbq, lemon pepper or served naked	13.00
CHILI CHEESE FRIES Fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese and our homemade chili	7.00
CHEESE FRIES Skin on fries or golden tots topped with melted cheese	6.00
TRADITIONAL Skin on fries or golden tots	5.00
VEGETABLE STICKS	5.00
IPA BATTERED ONION RINGS chimichurri aioli, lemon	9.00
MOZZA FRITTA STICKS whole milk mozzarella, italian breadcrumbs,	11.00



arrabiatta, gremolatta